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Fabricated: +0.02
Angular: =1/2°
Surface finish 125
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ENGINE MOUNT INSTALLATION

ITEM PART NUMBER QUAN. DESCRIPTION Notes

1 M500-256-11 1 ENGINE ASSEMBLY

2 M510-500-01 1 ENGINE MOUNT, FRONT

3 M600-172-01 2 HFHCS, M12 X 1.75 X 90 Mount to Engine
M600-173-01 2 HFHCS, M12 X 1.75 X 60 Mount to Engine

4 M515-500-63 1 HHCS, M16 X 2.0 X 45 Mount to Frame
M515-530-01 1 Lock Washer, M16

5 M375-542-01-L 1 ENGINE MOUNT, REAR, LEFT Not Shown
M375-542-01-R 1 ENGINE MOUNT, REAR, RIGHT

6 M601-118-01 8 HHCS, M12 X 1.75 X 45 Mount to Engine
M600-178-01 8 LOCK WASHER, M12

7 M515-500-05 4 HHCS, 1/2-13X11/2,GR 8 Mount to Frame
M600-112-01 4 FLAT WASHER, 1/2
M600-110-01 4 LOCK WASHER, 1/2
M600-108-01 4 NUTS, 1/2-13



